
Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

Trout 

New York, totol ______ _ -
All Olher ______________ _ -

Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

AHalfa and Alfalfa Mix­
tures for Hay or Dehy­

drating (dry tons) 

New York, totoL _____ _ 

Albany _______________ _ 
Allegany ______________ _ 
Broome _______________ _ 
Cattaraugus ___________ _ 
Cayuga _______________ _ 
Chautauqua ___________ _ 
Chemung _____________ _ 
Chenango _____________ _ 
Clinton _____ _ 
Columbia __ _ 

Cortland _____________ _ 
Delaware __ _ 
Dutchess _____________ _ 
Erie __________________ _ 
Essex _____ _ 
Franklin _____________ _ 
Fulton ______ _ 
Genesee ___ _ 
Greene ____ _ 
Herkimer _______ _ 

Jefferson _________ _ 
lewis ~~~~ ________ ~ ___ _ 
livingston _____________ _ 
Madison _________ _ 
Monroe _______________ _ 
Montgomery __________ _ 
Niagara _________ _ 
Oneida ____ _ 
Onondaga _____ _ 
Ontorio _______________ _ 

Orange ______________ _ 
OrleonL ______________ _ 
Oswego ______ .:\.._~ 
Otsego _________ _ 
Putnom _______________ _ 
Rensselaer ____________ _ 
St. lawrence __________ _ 
Saratoga _____________ _ 
Schenec lody _ 
Schoharie _____________ _ 

Schuyler _____________ _ 
Seneca __________ _ 
Steuben ______________ _ 
Suffolk _______________ _ 
Sullivon _______________ _ 
Tioga ________________ _ 
Tompkins _____________ _ 
Ulster ________________ _ 
Worren _______________ _ 
Washington ___________ _ 
Wayne _______________ _ 
Westchester ___________ _ 
Wyoming ____________ _ 
Yotes ________________ _ 

-

-

-

-

-

s 
Clover, Timothy, & MIx­

tur .. of Clover & Grasse 
for Hay (dry tons) 

New York, total ___ ~ __ _ -

Albany _______________ _ 
Allegany ______________ _ 
Broome _______________ _ 
Cattaraugus ___________ _ -Cayuga _______________ _ 
Chautauqua ___________ _ 
Chemung _____________ _ 
Chenango ______________ _ 
Clinton ________________ _ 
Columbia ______________ _ 
Cortland _______________ _ 
Delaware ______________ _ 

111-4 New York 

Tolal 

Forms 

7 
-

7 

Table 8. 

Farms 

15 364 

112 
278 
156 
387 
661 
388 

78 
414 
252 
273 

317 
439 
219 
354 

69 
174 
78 

424 
94 

440 

566 
391 
472 
546 
236 
343 
260 
626 
486 
445 

282 
247 
166 
590 

3 
211 
524 
171 
23 

287 

122 
156 
521 

8 
63 

208 
225 

57 
4 

445 
337 

6 
526 
202 

14 532 

151 
373 
273 
546 
305 
768 
125 
481 
322 
179 
284 
584 

Table 7. Fish: 1974 

Fish sales, 1974 
Acres under water for 

Any Only pounds Only number 
fish production 

Sales Sales Sales 
($1,000) Forms Pounds Forms Number Forms Pounds ($1,000) Forms Number ($1,000) Farms Acres 

-
1/0 3 27 000 4 78 463 3 27000 47 4 78463 123 8 44 

110 3 27000 4 78463 3 27 000 47 4 78463 123 8 44 
~ 

Hay, Field Seeds, Other· Specified Field Crops, and Berries: 1974 

Harvested Irrigated 

Acres Quantity Farms Acres 

777 324 2 008 368 9 366 

6 306 13 978 - -
12 139 29 710 - -
5 824 13 784 - -

15 590 44 082 - -
32 208 80862 - -
14 478 38 561 - -
4 393 10206 - -

18 399 47 050 - -
14 533 32 341 - -
16 652 40 866 - -

17049 43 053 - -
16 106 41 837 - -
14 312 36 450 - -
14 345 41 309 1 (D) 
4 716 9 673 - -
7 906 19919 - -
4 178 9 907 - -

21 599 63030 - -
5 464 12 375 - -

26 286 65 431 - -

38 321 92 061 1 (D) 
24 144 65 081 - -
25 283 68 578 - -
35 866 99 113 - -
11 706 30649 - -
19047 45 626 - -
12419 31 763 - -
34 616 99 152 - -
26 886 69 709 - -
21 493 60 101 - -

11 301 29046 3 67 
9 663 26466 - -
6616 18 768 - -

29 238 74 582 - -
260 900 - -

11 696 29 067 - -
28 III 61 237 - -

7 112 16 307 - -
705 1 400 - -

16 713 40 748 - -

4 948 10 974 - -
6 802 17 463 - -

24 295 60 796 - -
69 121 1 (D) 

2 780 7400 - -
8 252 18 794 1 (0) 

11 507 31 210 - -
2 716 7 518 - -

201 632 - -
23 857 60 562 - -
11 503 30 374 - -

200 380 - -
27 554 81 279 2 (0) 

8 954 26 078 - -

838 841 1 686 880 10 180 

10 875 18 752 - -
23 193 48 380 - -
18 261 32 174 - -
29 728 68 083 1 (0) 

11 171 24453 - -
36 710 83 858 2 (D) 

7 559 14 002 - -
28 107 57096 - -
23 685 43 139 2 (D) 

11 223 18 610 - -
16088 34 788 - -
36 240 69659 - -

Clover, Timothy, & Mix 
tures of Clover & Grasse 
for Hay (dry tons)-Con 

-
s 

Dutchess _____________ _ 
Erie __________________ _ 
Essex ________________ _ 
Franklin ______________ _ 
Fulton ________________ _ 
Genesee ______________ _ 
Greene _______________ _ 
Herkimer _____________ _ 
Jefferson _____________ _ 
lewis ________________ _ 

livingston _____________ _ 
Madison ______________ _ 
Monroe _______________ _ 
Montgomery __________ _ 
Nassau _______________ _ 
Niagara ______________ _ 
Oneida _______________ _ 
Onondaga _____________ _ 
Ontario _______________ _ 
Orange _______________ _ 

Orleans _______________ _ 
Oswego ______________ _ 
Otsego _______________ _ 
Putnam _______________ _ 
Rensselaer ____________ _ 
St. lowrence __________ _ 
Saratoga _____________ _ 
Schenectady ___________ _ 
Schoharie _____________ _ 
Schuyler ______________ _ 

Seneca _______________ _ 
Steuben ______________ _ 
Suffolk _______________ _ 
Sullivan _______________ _ 
Tioga ________________ _ 
Tompkins _____________ _ 
Ulster ________________ _ 
Worren _______________ _ 
Washington ___________ _ 
Wayne _______________ _ 
Westchester ___________ _ 
Wyoming _____________ _ 
Yates ________________ _ 

Small Grain Hay 
(dry tons) 

New York, totaL _____ _ 

Allegany ______________ _ 
Broome _______________ _ 
Cottarougus ___________ _ 
Choutauqua ___________ _ 
Chemung _____________ _ 
Chenango _____________ _ 
Clinton _______________ _ 
Columbia _____________ _ 
Cortland ______________ _ 
Delaware _____________ _ 

Dutchess _____________ _ 
Erie __________________ _ 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-Essex _________________ _ 
Franklin _______________ _ 
Fulton ________________ _ 
Greene ________________ _ 
Herkimer _____________ _ 
.Jefferson _____________ _ -lewis _________________ _ 
livingston ______________ _ 

Madison _______________ _ 
Montgomery ___________ _ 
Niagara ______________ ' __ 
Oneida ________________ _ 
Onondago ______________ _ 

Harvested 

Farms Acres 

167 9424 
458 22398 
96 9595 

379 30 196 
100 6 541 
161 3 945 
109 5954 
308 20 175 
562 47628 
342 21 058 

183 7864 
203 9 885 
115 3 668 
341 22 551 

3 66 
242 8 898 
471 24 640 
187 6 758 
196 7652 
300 14935 

136 3453 
300 14 502 
511 29 145 

7 362 
187 10 139 
930 76873 
174 8932 
46 3 054 

276 18397 
129 6 254 

159 6 241 
649 40901 

16 250 
175 11 570 
240 12 125 
141 5659 
92 4 756 
10 405 

406 26 321 
179 4029 
16 778 

313 14299 
124 3 711 

595 11 917 

11 205 
10 308 
21 626 
24 494 
3 48 

30 422 
26 376 

7 112 
7 311 

33 598 

8 123 
15 169 
5 62 

22 762 
3 39 
5 366 

25 498 
26 792 
21 267 

7 151 

15 192 
14 112 
5 54 

20 858 
7 161 

Irrigated 

Quontity Forms Acres 

18841 - -
50 740 - -
16967 - -
58 279 - -
11 325 - -
9 164 - -

11 559 - -
38 676 - -
91 769 - -
45 780 1 (D) 

16 445 - -
23 693 - -

7 578 - -
44 876 - -

91 - -
18 444 - -
53 223 1 (D) 
13 574 - -
14629 - -
29365 1 (D) 

7 171 - -
32 718 - -
62824 - -

611 - -
20454 - -

150 573 - -
15960 - -
5 712 - -

33 861 - -
12 489 - -

11 466 - -
74 954 - -

605 2 (D) 
21 588 - -
23 210 - -
11 605 - -
9 252 - -

686 - -
50983 - -
9 422 - -
1 388 - -

33 552 - -
7764 - -

21 249 - -
377 - -
526 - -
715 - -

1 035 - -
74 - -

721 - -
512 - -
224 - -
308 - -

1 170 - -

233 - -
338 - -
97 - -

1 174 - -
99 - -

436 - -
820 - -

1 613 - -
539 - -
411 - -
307 - -
216 - -
132 - -

1 305 - -
267 - -

1974 Census of Agriculture-County Misc Data 
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